CAPITAL CONNECTION, INC.

417 E. Virginia Streat, Suiz 1 • Tellohassee, Florida 32201 (850) 224-887 • 800 41-8062 Free 85 522-

Ann	Investment	Opportun	ties
<u></u>		0110. July	はいしてい

Will Pick Up _

		-
	وشتبت	F
	<u>::</u>	ARTMENT OF STATE
ليا		7 (12.
-	312	LL COLL
2	_	<u> ت</u> ي.
		1
ш	<u></u>	
	-	من سريدا
\circ	•	7
Ш	OCT	ريس ل <i>ڪ سنڌ</i> ر
	₩	CE 37. 41
Ω_{-}	62	
The same	54	17, 17,
	-	SSE SSE

Signature

Name

Walk-In

Requested by: (/

174 Ponder's Printing • Thomasville, GA 8/00

9

<u> </u>	LTD Partnership File
	Foreign Corp. File
	L.C. File
	Fictitious Name File $\Xi \stackrel{\smile}{\leftarrow} \stackrel{\smile}{\sim} \stackrel{\smile}{\sim}$
	Trade/Service Mark 8 7
	Merger File S
	Art. of Amend. File
	RA Resignation
	Dissolution / Withdrawal
	Annual Report / Reinstatement
	Cert. Copy
	Photo Copy
	Certificate of Good Standing
	Certificate of Status
	Certificate of Fictitious Name
	Corp Record Search
	Officer Search
***************************************	Fictitious Search
	Fictitious Owner Search
	Vehicle Search
	Driving Record
:	UCC 1 or 3 File
	UCC 11 Search
	UCC 11 Retrieval
	Courier

Art of Inc. File

CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

of

JAMN INVESTMENT OPPORTUNITIES, LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

The undersigned general partner, competent to contract, hereby forms a limited partnership under the laws of the State of Florida.

ARTICLE I – LIMITED PARTNERSHIP NAME

The name of the limited partnership is Jamn Investment Opportunities, Limited Partnership

ARTICLE II -PURPOSE

The limited partnership is organized for the purpose of engaging in any activities or business permitted under the laws of the United States and the State of Florida.

ARTICLE III – BUSINESS ADDRESS OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

The business address of the limited partnership shall be as follows:

638 South Street Needham, MA 02492

ARTICLE IV - REGISTERED AGENT

The name and street address of the Initial Registered Office and Agent of this limited partnership is:

T. S. Chechele 5625 Central Avenue St. Petersburg, FL 33710

ACKNOWLEDGMENT

Having been named to accept service of process for the above stated limited partnership at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept to act in this capacity, and agree to comply with the provisions of Florida Law in keeping open said office.

T. S. Chechele, Registered Agent

ARTICLE V - MAILING ADDRESS OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

The limited partnership's principal office and mailing address shall be as follows:

638 South Street Needham, MA 02492

ARTICLE VI - DATE OF DISSOLUTION OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

The latest date upon which the Limited Partnership is to be dissolved is October 1, 2052.

ARTICLE VII – NAME OF GENERAL PARTNER

Janın, L.L.C. 638 South Street Needham, MA 02492 L02000027668

Under penalties of perjury, I declare that I have read the foregoing and know the contents thereof and that the facts stated herein are true and correct.

Signed this 1st day of October, 2002.

Signature of all general partners:

Jamn, L.L.C., General Partner





The undersigned, constituting all of the general partners of Jamn Investment Opportunities, Limited Partnership, a Florida Limited Partnership, certify:

The amount of capital contributions to date of the limited partners is \$ -0-

The total amount contributed and anticipated to be contributed by the limited partners, at this time, totals \$100.00.

Signed this 1st day of October, 2002

FURTHER AFFIANT SAYETH NOT.

Under penalties of perjury, I declare that I have read the foregoing and know the contents thereof and that the facts stated herein are true and correct.

Jamn, L.L.C., General Partner